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LANESBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT #229 

 
 

Lanesboro Schools 
100 Kirkwood St. E 

Lanesboro, MN 55949 
Phone: 507-467-2229 

www.lanesboro.k12.mn.us  
 

Matt Schultz Superintendent mattschultz@lanesboroschools.com 507-467-2229 

Tracy-Tweeten Lind, Ed.S. Director of Special Education ttweeten-lind@hved.org 507-459-0576 

Dawn Kullot Special Education Coordinator dkullot@hved.org 507-458-8528 
 
 

High School/ Middle School 

Brett Clarke High School Principal brettclarke@lanesboroschools.com 507-467-2229 

James Semmen Elementary Principal jamessemmen@lanesboroschools.com 507-467-2229 

Heidi Johnson Psychologist hjohnson@hved.org 507-467-2229 

Alissa Dahl High School Special Education alissadahl@lanesboroschools.com 507-467-2229 

Jo Schultz Elementary Special Education joschultz@lanesboroschools.com 507-467-2229 

Kirsten Bakke Elementary Special Education kirstenbakke@lanesboroschools.com 507-467-2229 

Michelle Leon Elem/ECSE Special Education michelleleon@lanesboroschools.com 507-467-2229 

Jeremy Braun Speech/Language Pathologist jeremybraun@lanesboroschools.com 507-467-2229 
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